Summit Sales LLP Logistics (24-25)
Logistics Departement
5-4-187/3 & 4, M & Read
Ranigunj, Secunderabad

BANK- Yes Bank
Reconciliation Statement
1-Jul-24 to 31-Jul-24

. Paget
Date  Particulars Vch Type Transactlon Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Credit
Balance as per Company Books:  39,022.91

Amounts not reflected in Bank:
- Amounts not refiected in Company Books:
Balance as per Bank:  39,022.91

-  Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :
Difference :
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Summit Sales LLP Logistics (24-25)
Logistics Departement
5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad

BANK- Yes Bank Book
Gr Floor, AM Plaza ,
No:- 10-2-277, 10-2-277/A/B,,
East Marredpally Road, Secunderabad

1-Jul-24 to 31-Jul-24

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Jul-24 To  Opening Balance 73,919.91
6-Jul-24 By PARTNER- MPPL Running Payment PAY/10018 10,00,000.00
Cheque 367839 6-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Cr
chq no:367839 being cheque issued to
MPPL towards Fund transferred
By PARTNER- MPPL Running Payment PAY/10019 10,00,000.00
Cheque 367840 6-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Cr
chq no:367840 being cheque issued to
MPPL towards Fund Transferred
By PARTNER- MPPL Running Payment PAY/10020 10,00,000.00
Cheque 367841 6-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Cr
chq no:367841 being cheque issued to
MPPL towards Fund transferred
By PARTNER- MPPL Running Payment PAY/10021 10,00,000.00
Cheque 367842 6-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Cr
chq no:367842 being cheque issued to
MPPL towards Fund transferred
By PARTNER- MPPL Running Payment PAY/10022 10,00,000.00
Cheque 367843 6-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Cr
chq no:367843 being cheque issued to
MPPL towards Fund transferred
By PARTNER- MPPL Running Payment PAY/10023 10,00,000.00
Cheque 367845 6-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Cr
chq no:367845 being cheque issued to
MPPL towards Funds transferred
By PARTNER- MPPL Running Payment PAY/10024 2,94,247.00
Cheque 367846 6-7-2024 2,94,247.00 Cr
chq no:367846 being cheque issued to
MPPL towards Funds transferred
By EMP - Ganta Vineela Incentives Payment PAY/10025 5,000.00
Cheque 367847 6-7-2024 5,000.00 Cr
chq no:367846 Being cheque issued to G
Vineela towards gratuity payment per weeek
5,000/-.
8-Jul-24 To OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Receipt REC/10011 10,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 085024 8-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Dr
ch.no:- 085024 being cheque received from
SSLLP towards funds transferred.
To OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Receipt REC/10012 10,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 085021 8-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Dr
ch.no:- 085021 being cheque received from
SSLLP towards funds transferred.
Carried Over 20,73,919.91 62,99,247.00

continued ...



Summit Sales LLP Logistics (24-25)
BANK- Yes Bank Book : 1-Jul-24 to 31-Jul-24

Page 2

Date

Particulars Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

8-Jul-24

10-Jul-24

Brought Forward

To OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Receipt

Cheque/DD 085022 8-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Dr
ch.no:- 085022 being cheque received from
SSLLP towards funds transferred.

To OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Receipt

Cheque/DD 085023 8-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Dr
ch.no:- 085023 being cheque received from
SSLLP towards funds transferred.

To OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Receipt

Cheque/DD 085025 8-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Dr
ch.no:- 085025 being cheque received from
SSLLP towards funds transferred.

To OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Receipt

Cheque/DD 538483 8-7-2024  10,00,000.00 Dr
ch.no:- 538483 being cheque received from
SSLLP towards funds transferred.

To OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Receipt

Cheque/DD 538484 8-7-2024 2,94,247.00 Dr
ch.no:- 538484 being cheque received from
SSLLP towards funds transferred.

To Modi Properties Private Limited - Services Receipt

Same Bank Transfer  Online 8-7-2024 52,467.00 Dr
being Neft from MPSVC towards funds
transferred for CAR EMI 's for the month of
July ' 24

By SL-Mahindra Finance-Marithi Alto LX|-Loan (SSLLP) Payment
ECS Online 10-7-2024 7,300.00 Cr
Being neft to Mahindra Finance towards EMI
charges of Marithi Alto LXI vechile no
-TS10AF7968 against ref no:-006088792671
dt:- 10.07.2024 for the month of July ' 24

By SL-Bank of Baroda Car ZXl Loan 2 ( B Praveen) Payment
ECS Online 10-7-2024 12,180.00 Cr
Being neft to Bank of Baroda towards EMI of
Maruthi Swift ZXI charges against ref no:-
006098535569 dt:- 10.07.24 for the month of
July ' 24

By SL-Bank Of Baroda Car TIAGO XTA Loan ( Rambabu G) Payment
ECS Online 10-7-2024 11,153.00 Cr
Being neft to Bank of Baroda towards EMI of
TATA Taigo vechile no-TS10FC5160
charges against ref no- 006098614242 dt:-
10.07.24 for the month of July ' 24

By SL-Bank of Baroda Car ZXI Loan (Prasad E) Payment
ECS Online 10-7-2024 10,917.00 Cr
Being neft to Bank of Baroda towards
Wagon R Car EMI charges vechile no
-TS10FB 9568 against ref no:-
006098615944 dt:- 10.07.24 for the month of
July ' 24

Carried Over

REC/10013

REC/10014

REC/10015

REC/10016

REC/10017

REC/10021

PAY/10033

PAY/10034

PAY/10035

PAY/10036

20,73,919.91 62,99,247.00

10,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

2,94,247.00

52,467.00

7,300.00

12,180.00

11,153.00

10,917.00

64,20,633.91 63,40,797.00

continued ...



Summit Sales LLP Logistics (24-25)

BANK- Yes Bank Book : 1-Jul-24 to 31-Jul-24 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 64,20,633.91 63,40,797.00
10-Jul-24 By SL-Bank Of Baroda Car Loan-VXI (K Prasad) Payment PAY/10037 10,917.00
ECS Online 10-7-2024 10,917.00 Cr
Being neft to Bank of Baroda towards Swift
Dzire VXI EMI charges vechile no
-TS10FB9566 against ref no- 006098550110
dt:- 10.07.24 for the month of July ' 24
13-Jul-24 To Open Card - Prasad E Receipt REC/10022 3,200.00
NEFT Online 13-7-2024 3,200.00 Dr
Being Neft from GMR towards wrongly
instead instead of prepaid card of E Prasad.
20-Jul-24 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10038 10,000.00
EMP - Ganta Vineela Incentives 5,000.00 Dr
EMP - Ganta Vineela Incentives 5,000.00 Dr
NEFT Online 20-7-2024 10,000.00 Cr
Being Neft to G Vineela towards gratuity
payment per weeek 5,000/-.( 2 weeks)
By Open Card - Prasad E Payment PAY/10039 3,200.00
NEFT Online 20-7-2024 3,200.00 Cr
Being Neft to GMR towards wrongly instead
instead of prepaid card of E Prasad same
reversal.
22-Jul-24 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10040 3,737.00
TDS-10% Interest 3,428.00 Dr
SIP-Interest on Tds 309.00 Dr
NEFT Online 22-7-2024 3,737.00 Cr
Being Netft to ITD towards Mahindra Finance
interest on TDS for FY 23-24.
27-Jul-24 By CUST-Royal Sundaram GIC Ltd Payment PAY/10041 16,160.00
NEFT Online 27-7-2024 16,160.00 Cr
Being Neft to Royal Sundaram General
Insurance towards B Praveen vehcile No:-
TS10F 07989 renewal of Insurance.
64,23,833.91 63,84,811.00
By Closing Balance 39,022.91
64,23,833.91 64,23,833.91




Summit Sales LLP Logistics (24-25)

Logistics Departement
5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Jul-24 to 31-Jul-24

Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Jul-24 By  Opening Balance 33,712.00
To Closing Balance 33,712.00

33,712.00 33,712.00




